Nordic Open Masters Championships

Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1
10.10.2025 - 16:30

Women, 50m Bultterfly

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank
20 - 24 years
1. BOITSUK, Mariangela
WEURO, Olivia

2.
3. PRIIDEL, Melissa
4. KLUTAS, Anna

25 - 29 years

=

EK, Jenny

BAKKE, Emilie Olsen
JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria
MOHR, Solveig Jorgensen
PARISMAA, Anett
DRABYE, Chloe
LASANEN, lida

VARIS, Ella

WEDMAN, Riikka
NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge
KALMUS, Kadri
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30 - 34 years

SVENSSON, Therese
NURKKALA, Hanna
TONNING, Katlin
LEMKE, Elia
KYRKLUND, Emma
AHLM, Maria
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35 -39 years

1. RIPATTI, Maria
2. KARI, Riikka

40 - 44 years

MAJANDER, Riikka
NORDQVIST, Lena
SYNIUHINA, Mariia
PIRKKALAINEN, Sari
LARSSON, Anna
RODONI, Therese
TRANK, Karin
HUHTALA, Linda
SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia
HOLMBERG, Nanna
RAHKO, Johanna
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Age

21  Kalevi Ujumiskool

23 Helsingfors Simsallskap
23 GoSwim Ujumisklubi

23 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry

26  Alands Simforening

27  Asker SK
26  Oulun Uinti 1906
27  Asker SK

26  GoSwim Ujumisklubi
27  Hovedstad

25  Oulun Uinti 1906

27  ORCA Helsinki

27  Oulun Uinti 1906

28  Hillerod Svommeklub
28  Nord Sport

34  Sjoebo SS

34 Oulun Uinti 1906

34 Wiru Swim

34  Hillerod Svommeklub
34  ORCA Helsinki

30 Vaeshy SS

38 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
36 Lapuan Virkia

41 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
41 Espoon Kilpauinti

42  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
44  Espoon Kilpauinti

44  Klippan

42  Vaeshy SS

42  Danderyd Simklubb

41  Uinti Tampere

43  Alands Simforening

42  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
42  Kempeleen Pyrinto

Time

27.54
28.23
31.19
38.87

29.80
30.05
31.33
31.66
31.67
31.88
31.93
33.70
40.23
40.87
44.43

31.44
32.13
32.35
40.97
45.74
50.97

32.67
33.49

28.74
29.51
30.18
31.75
32.55
33.94
35.55
35.56
37.25
41.68
42.83

Pts

855
793
588
304

674
658
580
562
562
551
548
466
274
261
203

590
552
541
266
191
138

582
541

943
871
814
699
649
572
498
498
433
309
285

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

10.10.2025 16:40 - Page 1



Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly

45 - 49 years

AARI, Mari

GRUGULE, Jolanta
DAHLERUS, Helena
ARUSOO, Kristiina
LAHTISALO, Satu
MARTIKAINEN, Taina
ANTTILA, Sanna
ENGBERG, Louise Green
MULLER, Kristel
HOLLUND, Christel
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50 - 54 years

LUOTO, Raakel

ARKIO, Tarja
VIRKKUNEN, Eve

JUUL, Tilde
FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand
SHAKOOR, Line Ronn
ALA-LIPASTI, Raisa
SIPARI, Sari

TEURI, Katharina
WINDAHL, Tia
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55 - 59 years

1. AXELSSON, Karin

SANDULF, Tina

NURMI, Sari
LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna
SJOSTROM, Annette

WEURO, Miisa
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60 - 64 years

NORBERG, Maria
MOLLER, Anna
VANTSI, Merle
ASPHOLM, Annika
KARLSSON, Bodil
HALME, Paivi

=
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65 - 69 years

1. MAGNUSSON, Caroline
2. HVID, Carmit Romano

75 - 79 years

1. AXLING, Bitte
2. PEDERSEN, Berit Marx
3. SIIKARLA, Pirkko

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Rezeknes pilseta

Kristianstad SLS

46  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

46  Kouvolan Uimarit

47  Elite Uinti ry

46  Elite Uintiry

47  Ringsted Svoemmeklub

48  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

46  Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
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50  Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
53 Cetus Espoo

54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

51  Sigma Swim Birkerod

51  Asker SK

51  Hillerod Svommeklub

51  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry

50  Kouvolan Uimarit

53  Cetus Espoo

50  Kouvolan Uimarit

55  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
55  Taby Sim

58  Espoon Kilpauinti

58  Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry
59  Taby Sim

55  Alands Simforening

62  Kristianstad SLS

60  Skuru IK

60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi
62  Alands Simforening

60 Alands Simforening

61 ORCA Helsinki

69 Taby Sim
68 KU Svomning og Vandpolo

79  Danderyd Simklubb
75  Swim Team Taastrup
79  Uintiklubi Nereus

31.36
34.21
34.41
35.13
36.57
36.90
37.27
38.91
39.32
40.81

30.72
33.08
33.82
35.79
36.47
37.17
40.02
41.41
46.48
48.55

35.44
38.59
40.86
45.80
46.03
52.60

35.20
36.32
39.89
42.28
42.73
48.83

40.04
59.18

48.44
50.03
1:19.54

733
564
555
521
462
450
436
383
372
332

836
670
627
529
500
472
378
341
241
212

570
441
372
264
260
174

699
636
480
403
390
261

538
166

489
444
110

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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