

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1
10.10.2025 - 16:30

Women, 50m Butterfly

20 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
20 - 24 years				
1.	21	Kalevi Ujumiskool	27.54	855
2.	23	Helsingfors Simsallskap	28.23	793
3.	23	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	31.19	588
4.	23	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	38.87	304
25 - 29 years				
1.	26	Alands Simforening	29.80	674
2.	27	Asker SK	30.05	658
3.	26	Oulun Uinti 1906	31.33	580
4.	27	Asker SK	31.66	562
5.	26	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	31.67	562
6.	27	Hovedstad	31.88	551
7.	25	Oulun Uinti 1906	31.93	548
8.	27	ORCA Helsinki	33.70	466
9.	27	Oulun Uinti 1906	40.23	274
10.	28	Hillerod Svømmeklub	40.87	261
11.	28	Nord Sport	44.43	203
30 - 34 years				
1.	34	Sjoebo SS	31.44	590
2.	34	Oulun Uinti 1906	32.13	552
3.	34	Wiru Swim	32.35	541
4.	34	Hillerod Svømmeklub	40.97	266
5.	34	ORCA Helsinki	45.74	191
6.	30	Vaesby SS	50.97	138
35 - 39 years				
1.	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	32.67	582
2.	36	Lapuan Virkia	33.49	541
40 - 44 years				
1.	41	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	28.74	943
2.	41	Espoon Kilpauinti	29.51	871
3.	42	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	30.18	814
4.	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	31.75	699
5.	44	Klippan	32.55	649
6.	42	Vaesby SS	33.94	572
7.	42	Danderyd Simklubb	35.55	498
8.	41	Uinti Tampere	35.56	498
9.	43	Alands Simforening	37.25	433
10.	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	41.68	309
11.	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto	42.83	285

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly

45 - 49 years

1.	AARI, Mari	45	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	31.36	733
2.	GRUGULE, Jolanta	45	Rezeknes pilseta	34.21	564
3.	DAHLERUS, Helena	46	Kristianstad SLS	34.41	555
4.	ARUSOO, Kristiina	46	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	35.13	521
5.	LAHTISALO, Satu	46	Kouvolan Uimarit	36.57	462
6.	MARTIKAINEN, Taina	47	Elite Uinti ry	36.90	450
7.	ANTTILA, Sanna	46	Elite Uinti ry	37.27	436
8.	ENGBERG, Louise Green	47	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	38.91	383
9.	MULLER, Kristel	48	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	39.32	372
10.	HOLLUND, Christel	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	40.81	332

50 - 54 years

1.	LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	30.72	836
2.	ARKIO, Tarja	53	Cetus Espoo	33.08	670
3.	VIRKKUNEN, Eve	54	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	33.82	627
4.	JUUL, Tilde	51	Sigma Swim Birkerod	35.79	529
5.	FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand	51	Asker SK	36.47	500
6.	SHAKOOR, Line Ronn	51	Hillerod Svommeklub	37.17	472
7.	ALA-LIPASTI, Raisa	51	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	40.02	378
8.	SIPARI, Sari	50	Kouvolan Uimarit	41.41	341
9.	TEURI, Katharina	53	Cetus Espoo	46.48	241
10.	WINDAHL, Tia	50	Kouvolan Uimarit	48.55	212

55 - 59 years

1.	AXELSSON, Karin	55	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	35.44	570
2.	SANDULF, Tina	55	Taby Sim	38.59	441
3.	NURMI, Sari	58	Espoon Kilpauinti	40.86	372
4.	LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna	58	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	45.80	264
5.	SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim	46.03	260
6.	WEURO, Miisa	55	Alands Simforening	52.60	174

60 - 64 years

1.	NORBERG, Maria	62	Kristianstad SLS	35.20	699
2.	MOLLER, Anna	60	Skuru IK	36.32	636
3.	VANTSI, Merle	60	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	39.89	480
4.	ASPHOLM, Annika	62	Alands Simforening	42.28	403
5.	KARLSSON, Bodil	60	Alands Simforening	42.73	390
6.	HALME, Paivi	61	ORCA Helsinki	48.83	261

65 - 69 years

1.	MAGNUSSON, Caroline	69	Taby Sim	40.04	538
2.	HVID, Carmit Romano	68	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	59.18	166

75 - 79 years

1.	AXLING, Bitte	79	Danderyd Simklubb	48.44	489
2.	PEDERSEN, Berit Marx	75	Swim Team Taastrup	50.03	444
3.	SIIKARLA, Pirkko	79	Uintiklubi Nereus	1:19.54	110